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Inscrição	 Nome	 Documento	 Situação	 Motivo	

0100503-0	 ADRIANA	SOUZA	DOS	SANTOS	 117511584	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	
0100291-0	 ALEKSANDRO	GARCIA	VIEIRA	 241904283	 Deferido	 		
0100282-1	 ALESSANDRA	APARECIDA	ALVES	 415066773	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	foi	excluído.	
0100294-5	 ALESSANDRA	ARAUJO	LIMA	 280344813	 Deferido	 		

0100551-0	 ALESSANDRA	DOS	SANTOS	DIAS	
PACHECO	 132352634	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	

0100281-3	 ALLAN	DE	MATOS	GALDINO	 281890954	 Deferido	 		
0100434-4	 ALZIRA	MUNIZ	VEIGA	 205446982	 Deferido	 		
0100010-1	 AMANDA	AMBROSIO	SIMOES	 217921220	 Indeferido	 Cadastro	desatualizado.	

0100055-1	 AMANDA	CABRAL	ALMEIDA	DE	
SOUZA	 269631818	 Indeferido	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	
estão	divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	
no	Cadastro	Único.	

0100471-9	 ANA	CAROLINA	ALBUQUERQUE	
DANTAS	BAPTISTA	 279777064	 Indeferido	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	
estão	divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	
no	Cadastro	Único.	

0100261-9	 ANA	CRISTINA	DOS	SANTOS	SILVA	 204214126	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100432-8	 ANA	LUCIA	DE	OLIVEIRA	SILVA	 71.208.151	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100545-6	 ANA	LUCIA	DE	OLIVEIRA	SILVA	 71.208.151	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	
0100160-4	 ANA	PAULA	BARBOSA	DA	SILVA	 289550584	 Deferido	 		
0100547-2	 ANDRE	LUIZ	RIBEIRO	PACHECO	 114480429	 Deferido	 		
0100552-9	 ANDRE	LUIZ	RIBEIRO	PACHECO	 114480429	 Deferido	 		

0100482-4	 ANDREIA	CRISTINA	DA	
ENCARNACAO	COELHO	 09056371-9	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100500-6	 ANNE	CAROLINE	LIMA	OLIVEIRA	 254399306	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	
0100499-9	 ANNE	CAROLINE	LIMA	OLIVEIRA	 254399306	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	
0100335-6	 ANTONIO	SANTOS	CONCEICAO	 146879503	 Deferido	 		
0100037-3	 BRUNA	GOMES	SANTOS	 216759936	 Deferido	 		

0100467-0	 CARLA	CRISTINA	OLIVEIRA	
MONTEIRO	 201221652	 Deferido	 		

0100368-2	 CARLOS	ALBERTO	DA	SILVA	
CANDIDO	 94466521	 Deferido	 		

0100254-6	 CARLOS	EDUARDO	ALVARENGA	
BARREIRA	 213982267	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	foi	excluído.	

0100458-1	 CARMEN	SILVIA	DE	MATOS	 86908092	 Deferido	 		
0100185-0	 CAROLINA	RODRIGUES	DE	OLIVEIRA	 13365631	 Deferido	 		



0100295-3	 CAROLINE	MARTINS	DA	SILVA	 207851478	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100164-7	 CELIA	REGINA	TORRES	DE	OLIVEIRA	 07.967.696-1	 Indeferido	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	
estão	divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	
no	Cadastro	Único.	

0100163-9	 CLAUDENETE	SANTOS	DA	SILVA	 132893306	 Indeferido	 Cadastro	desatualizado.	

0100361-5	 CLAUDIA	MARIA	GUADALUPE	
MACHADO	DOS	SANTOS	 76409432	 Deferido	 		

0100188-4	 CLEIDE	JANE	SILVA	DE	LIMA	SABINO	 234675551	 Deferido	 		

0100042-0	 CLEITON	ORILIO	LIRA	DA	SILVA	 238287544	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100572-3	 CONSUELO	DOS	SANTOS	BARRETO	
GENTIL	 129069639	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100102-7	 DAIANA	COELHO	DOS	SANTOS	 217437680	 Deferido	 		
0100382-8	 DAIANE	MARTINS	DOS	SANTOS	 24.089.410-5	 Deferido	 		
0100384-4	 DAIANE	MARTINS	DOS	SANTOS	 24.089.410-5	 Deferido	 		
0100286-4	 DANIELLE	BEZERRA	SEARA	 129620449	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	

0100419-0	 DANILO	SANTOS	SILVA	 1395544751	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	
0100488-3	 DEBORA	CAJU	TEIXEIRA	 07879945-9	 Deferido	 		
0100159-0	 DEJAIR	DE	MORAIS	 78188315	 Deferido	 		
0100418-2	 DENISE	APARECIDA	DE	AQUINO	 209083765	 Deferido	 		

0100391-7	 DENIZE	ALBERNAZ	DE	ARAUJO	
PALHARES	 111895108	 Deferido	 		

0100535-9	 DEYSE	MARTINS	LUDOLFF	 69395010	 Deferido	 		
0100476-0	 DIEGO	DE	OLIVEIRA	DA	CUNHA	 214773111	 Deferido	 		
0100105-1	 DIOGO	RODRIGUES	DA	CRUZ	 210482493	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	
0100369-0	 DOUGLAS	SOUZA	DE	OLIVEIRA	 267671204	 Indeferido	 Cadastro	desatualizado.	
0100412-3	 EDIGLEUMA	FONSECA	BORGES	 301818225	 Deferido	 		
0100518-9	 EDILENE	GOMES	PIRES	 247845746	 Deferido	 		
0100519-7	 EDILENE	GOMES	PIRES	 247845746	 Deferido	 		

0100156-6	 EDUARDO	DOS	SANTOS	REIS	 26092031	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	
0100461-1	 ELIANE	DIAS	DE	SOUZA	 92572601	 Deferido	 		

0100539-1	 ERCILAYNE	DA	CONCEICAO	
ALVARENGA	 210215026	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100455-7	 ERICK	SILVA	REIS	LONGHI	 112414974	 Deferido	 		

0100562-6	 EVERALDO	CESAR	 107078743	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100328-3	 FABIO	RIVERA	LOPES	 202541678	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	
0100347-0	 FATIMA	FERREIRA	DOS	SANTOS	 132141433	 Deferido	 		

0100377-1	 FELIPE	JORGE	COSTA	PEDRADA	 115950313	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100376-3	 FELIPE	JORGE	COSTA	PEDRADA	 115950313	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	
0100187-6	 FELIPE	JOSE	FERNANDES	 4113901609	 Deferido	 		



0100338-0	 FERNANDA	REGINA	RODRIQUES	 214677916	 Indeferido	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	
estão	divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	
no	Cadastro	Único.	

0100446-8	 FRAMPTON	GALHARDO	DE	
OLIVEIRA	 221217466	 Deferido	 		

0100304-6	 GILMARA	DA	MOTA	BRASIL	DA	
SILVA	 276969730	 Deferido	 		

0100258-9	 GLAUCIO	MOREIRA	XAVIER	 205977077	 Deferido	 		
0100436-0	 GUILHERME	SUDARIO	SANTANA	 230969578	 Deferido	 		

0100117-5	 GUSTAVO	BARBOSA	DE	MELLO	 218268282	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	
0100316-0	 HELENA	SOARES	SILVA	 81214959	 Deferido	 		
0100017-9	 HORTENCIA	VALCARCE	NOVO	 317970226	 Deferido	 		
0100569-3	 HUDSON	ROBERTO	DE	ANDRADE	 6420826	 Deferido	 		
0100355-0	 IARA	RODRIGUES	DA	SILVA	GOMES	 100321017	 Deferido	 		
0100423-9	 INGRID	MEDEIROS	DOS	SANTOS	 128915162	 Deferido	 		
0100213-9	 INGRID	TEIXEIRA	DOS	SANTOS	 280092917	 Deferido	 		
0100236-8	 IRIS	DA	SILVA	MEDINA	 216211839	 Indeferido	 Cadastro	desatualizado.	
0100396-8	 ISABEL	BARBOSA	DO	AMARAL	 8583161	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	

0100402-6	 ISABEL	BARBOSA	DO	AMARAL	 8583161	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100408-5	 ISABELLA	CAROLINA	GUIMARAES	
MARINS	 268763182	 Deferido	 		

0100275-9	 ISABELLA	PAULA	BERNARDINO	 104804356	 Deferido	 		

0100078-0	 JAIRO	ALMEIDA	LOURENCO	 101731305	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	
0100280-5	 JANEIA	JUSTINO	DE	CARVALHO	 203216122	 Deferido	 		
0100319-4	 JAQUELINE	EVARISTO	DA	SILVA	 205639750	 Deferido	 		

0100083-7	 JAQUELINE	MENDONCA	DE	LIMA	
GOMES	 131939761	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100318-6	 JEANNE	CAROLINE	DINIZ	FERREIRA	 241133701	 Indeferido	 Cadastro	desatualizado.	

0100533-2	 JENNYFFER	LOPES	RODRIGUES	DE	
SOUZA	 284963477	 Deferido	 		

0100379-8	 JESSICA	DE	MOURA	PEREIRA	 241252071	 Indeferido	 Cadastro	desatualizado.	

0100337-2	 JESSICA	SOUZA	JUVENATO	 281140053	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	
0100411-5	 JOAO	LUIZ	DE	ANDRADE	BARRETO	 210416442	 Deferido	 		
0100128-0	 JONATHAN	DE	SALLES	DA	SILVA	 281663955	 Deferido	 		
0100133-7	 JORDHANIO	CORREIA	DA	SILVA	 093931-4	 Deferido	 		

0100296-1	 JORGE	ANDRE	DE	SOUZA	BRASIL	 132915323	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	
0100553-7	 JOSEANE	DOS	ANJOS	 82385626	 Deferido	 		

0100485-9	 JOSELIA	MENDES	RAMOS	
GONCALVES	DE	ALBUQUERQUE	 312485261	 Deferido	 		

0100480-8	 JOSELIA	MENDES	RAMOS	
GONCALVES	DE	ALBUQUERQUE	 312485261	 Deferido	 		



0100492-1	 JOSIANE	PEREIRA	RANGEL	DOS	
SANTOS	 111449807	 Deferido	 		

0100149-3	 JOYCE	DUARTE	DA	SILVA	 200386985	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100106-0	 JUIANA	BARROS	LOBATO	 230843369	 Indeferido	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	
estão	divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	
no	Cadastro	Único.	

0100075-6	 JULIANA	DA	FONSECA	MARTINS	 238700819	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	
0100473-5	 KAREN	LUCIA	CABRAL	DA	HORA	 288567928	 Deferido	 		
0100215-5	 LAIZA	CAMPOS	OSCAR	SEIBEL	 114444425	 Deferido	 		

0100253-8	 LARISSA	DE	OLIVEIRA	GOMES	
DAMASCENO	 213371362	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100198-1	 LEANDRO	DE	ALMEIDA	DA	SILVA	 109299925	 Deferido	 		

0100459-0	 LEONARDO	GAIA	BALTHAZAR	 230830671	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	
0100414-0	 LETICIA	DE	OLIVEIRA	DA	SILVA	 132785106	 Deferido	 		
0100248-1	 LIVIO	AURELIANO	DA	SILVA	SANTOS	 206573644	 Deferido	 		

0100087-0	 LUANA	DO	NASCIMENTO	
COUTINHO	DE	SOUZA	 131520066	 Deferido	 		

0100536-7	 LUCIA	DE	FATIMA	DOS	SANTOS	
FERREIRA	 106538580	 Deferido	 		

0100428-0	 LUCIA	DE	FATIMA	DOS	SANTOS	
FERREIRA	 106538580	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	

0100439-5	 LUDMILA	SERRAO	MITIDIERI	
AMARAL	 217385467	 Deferido	 		

0100349-6	 LUIS	AUGUSTO	BOTTINO	SANTOS	 103393823	 Indeferido	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	
estão	divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	
no	Cadastro	Único.	

0100011-0	 LUIS	CARLOS	DA	SILVA	 86517554	 Deferido	 		
0100358-5	 LUSIETE	DE	OLIVEIRA	FERREIRA	 94261914	 Deferido	 		

0100204-0	 MAICON	DOUGLAS	MARTINS	
FERREIRA	

MG	
17986355	 Indeferido	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	
estão	divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	
no	Cadastro	Único.	

0100405-0	 MARCELA	DIAS	RODRIGUES	 126929637	 Deferido	 		

0100351-8	 MARCELO	DA	SILVA	GOMES	 92710730	 Indeferido	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	
estão	divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	
no	Cadastro	Único.	

0100094-2	 MARCIO	SILVA	DE	OLIVEIRA	 127758118	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100507-3	 MARCOS	MENDONCA	DOS	SANTOS	 291827152	 Indeferido	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	
estão	divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	
no	Cadastro	Único.	



0100165-5	 MARIA	DA	PENHA	DOS	SANTOS	
CARVALHO	 3407022-7	 Deferido	 		

0100251-1	 MARIA	JOSE	SIQUEIRA	DE	OLIVEIRA	 282091446	 Deferido	 		
0100303-8	 MARIA	LUCIA	CORREA	 71927370	 Deferido	 		
0100107-8	 MARLI	MEDEIROS	DA	SILVA	 82341959	 Deferido	 		
0100339-9	 MARTA	SARMENTO	MEDEIROS	 77601003	 Deferido	 		

0100221-0	 MARTHA	PINTO	DE	SOUZA	 97489207	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100514-6	 MICAELLE	MOREIRA	SANTOS	 285267548	 Indeferido	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	
estão	divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	
no	Cadastro	Único.	

0100363-1	 MICHELLE	OLIVEIRA	DIAS	ALVES	 126313113	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	
0100437-9	 NADJELMA	BATISTA	BICHARA	 49086242	 Deferido	 		

0100022-5	 NELSON	MARINHO	DE	CARVALHO	 222386211	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100472-7	 NYDIA	LICIA	BARROS	CARVALHAL	 132364498	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	
0100007-1	 PATRICIA	GONCALVES	RIBEIRO	 86241379	 Deferido	 		
0100061-6	 PATRICIA	RODRIGUES	DE	FRANCA	 126247782	 Deferido	 		

0100321-6	 PAULOCESAR	DEALMEIDA	 58138314	 Indeferido	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	
estão	divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	
no	Cadastro	Único.	

0100401-8	 PRISCILA	SILVA	DE	SOUZA	 277691234	 Deferido	 		
0100031-4	 RAFAELLI	GENOVEZ	MARIANI	 127903336	 Deferido	 		

0100276-7	 RAIANE	DA	COSTA	SANTANA	 216325415	 Indeferido	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	
estão	divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	
no	Cadastro	Único.	

0100191-4	 RANA	CRISTINA	FERNANDES	DOS	
SANTOS	TORRES	 246534226	 Deferido	 		

0100522-7	 RENATO	SODRE	DA	SILVA	 103947420	 Deferido	 		

0100183-3	 ROBERT	LEANDRO	DE	OLIVEIRA	
SILVA	 98307101	 Deferido	 		

0100059-4	 ROBERTA	CORREA	CARDOSO	SENNA	 6711381	 Deferido	 		
0100538-3	 RODRIGO	DE	OLIVEIRA	MARCUCI	 109323121	 Deferido	 		

0100322-4	 RONEI	OLEGARIO	OLIVEIRA	
SIQUEIRA	 8049998	 Deferido	 		

0100137-0	 ROSA	SUELEN	CRISTINA	DA	SILVA	 207242413	 Deferido	 		
0100135-3	 ROSA	SUELEN	CRISTINA	DA	SILVA	 207242413	 Deferido	 		
0100493-0	 ROSICLEIDE	DOS	SANTOS	COSTA	 319200325	 Indeferido	 Cadastro	desatualizado.	
0100532-4	 ROZELI	FERREIRA	GONCALVES	SILVA	 000.456.494	 Deferido	 		
0100100-0	 SABRINA	DE	ARAUJO	COSTA	 226711562	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	
0100557-0	 SAGRAMOUR	DORIA	LAGE	 46160545	 Deferido	 		
0100249-0	 SHEILA	MOTA	DOS	SANTOS	 61394276	 Deferido	 		
0100250-3	 SHEILA	MOTA	DOS	SANTOS	 61394276	 Deferido	 		



0100257-0	 SUELLEN	RODRIGUES	FIGUEIRA	 248887754	 Deferido	 		
0100561-8	 SUENE	CRISTINA	TEIXEIRA	SILVA	 200094951	 Deferido	 		
0100443-3	 SYMONE	DA	SILVA	VITOR	 108597709	 Deferido	 		
0100189-2	 TAINA	SILVA	DE	MENEZES	 272125147	 Deferido	 		
0100263-5	 TANIA	CRISTINA	DA	CONCEICAO	 100174317	 Deferido	 		

0100559-6	 TASSIA	SENA	GONCALVES	DA	SILVA	
SANTOS	 201382983	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100520-0	 TATIANA	SILVA	DE	PAULA	 200810141	 Indeferido	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	
estão	divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	
no	Cadastro	Único.	

0100028-4	 THAIS	FERNANDA	FERREIRA	 124542685	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100357-7	 THAMARA	PERRONE	DA	SILVA	 277948683	 Indeferido	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	
estão	divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	
no	Cadastro	Único.	

0100565-0	 THAYSA	ADRIANE	DOS	SANTOS	
FRANCA	TURL	 268858859	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100576-6	 THIAGO	LUIZ	DOS	SANTOS	SILVA	 215693276	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	

0100575-8	 THIAGO	LUIZ	DOS	SANTOS	SILVA	 215693276	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	do	Cadastro	Único.	
0100371-2	 TONI	CARLOS	BALBINO	 112983671	 Deferido	 		

0100166-3	 VALERIA	LIBANIA	CARVALHO	
PEREIRA	 257739318	 Deferido	 		

0100515-4	 VALQUIMAR	VIEIRA	DA	PAZ	 1360965068	 Deferido	 		
0100435-2	 VANESSA	DA	SILVA	SOUZA	 207623521	 Deferido	 		
0100293-7	 VANESSA	FREITAS	MARQUES	VIANA	 202626172	 Deferido	 		

0100223-6	 VANESSA	TAVARES	DA	SILVA	
MENDONCA	 206270548	 Deferido	 		

0100025-0	 VANIA	GOMES	DA	SILVA	 102426921	 Deferido	 		
0100130-2	 VANIA	ROSA	DA	SILVA	 107009094	 Indeferido	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	

0100004-7	 VITOR	GERALDO	MAIA	 303363626	 Indeferido	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	
estão	divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	
no	Cadastro	Único.	

0100195-7	 VIVIANE	FERREIRA	ALVES	ALVES	 95858940	 Indeferido	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	
estão	divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	
no	Cadastro	Único.	

0100093-4	 WALLACE	DIEJI	MIRANDA	LOPES	DE	
OLIVEIRA	 206000317	 Deferido	 		

	


